
Administration Title Email

Rusch, Arin M. Principal arusch@ms447.org

Stanislaus, Asia Assistant Principal
astanislaus@ms44

7.org

Vissa, Christine Assistant Principal cvissa@ms447.org

Yoon, Hera Assistant Principal hyoon@ms447.org

Student Support 
Srvcs

Alexis, Dallas
Restorative Justice 

Coordinator dalexis@ms447.org

Bell-Lemm, Lisa Social Worker lbell@ms447.org

Billups, Stacey Social Worker
sbillups@ms447.

org

Corvinelli, Star School Counselor
scorvinelli@ms447.

org

DeMarco, Amanda Speech Teacher
ademarco@ms447.

org

Dimitrova, Marina Speech Teacher
mdimitrova@ms44

7.org

Hookway, Nat
Occupational 

Therapist
nhookway@ms447

.org

Hooper, Jonathan
Teacher of the 

Visually Impaired
mobrien@ms447.

org

Levitan, Marina Speech
mlevitan@ms447.

org

Musial, Kristen Physical Therapist
kmusial@ms447.

org

Orcutt, Lindsay Mobility Specialist lorcutt@ms447.org

Parker, Zoe School Psychologist
zparker@ms447.

org

Saunders, Jessica
Inclusion and IEP 

Coach
jsaunders@ms447.

org

VACANCY Family Worker

Parent Coordinator



Sirot, Amy Parent Coordinator asirot@ms447.org

Office Staff

Gondre, Guy Business Manager
ggondre@ms447.

org

Diaz, Miriam Pupil Secretary mdiaz@ms447.org

Rizzo, Sabrina Payroll Secretary srizzo@ms447.org

School Safety 
Agents

SSA, Level 3
500 Pacific Desk 

x1001

School Safety 
Office

School Nurse

Kensay Nelson Nurse
447nurse@ms447.

org

Teaching Staff Assignment Email

Abadi, Sameera
Exploration Grade 

6 sabadi@ms447.org

Acker, Shari Theater sacker@ms447.org

Ahmed, Nadin ELA Grade 6
nahmed@ms447.

org

Atwell, Gabriella
Exploration Grade 

7
gatwell@ms447.

org

Canning, Joy
Exploration Grade 

8
jcanning@ms447.

org

Carlson, Jennifer IEP Teacher
jcarlson@ms447.

org

Castelyn, Charl Math Grade 6
ccastelyn@ms447.

org

Chen, Wendy Math Grade 7 wchen@ms447.org

Davis, Kristina SS Grade 6 kdavis@ms447.org

Dhillon, Jenny SS Grade 7
jdhillon@ms447.

org



D’Onofrio, Deanna
ELA/Exploration 

Grade 7
ddonofrio@ms447.

org

Dych, William Exploration 6 wdych@ms447.org

Elmakhloufi, 
Wedad ELA Grade 7

welmakhloufi@ms
447.org

Ensminger, Michael ELA Grade 8
mensminger@ms4

47.org

Fan, Nina ENL nfan@ms447.org

Fares, Rehab SS Grade 8 rfares@ms447.org

Farrell, Julia Dance jfarrell@ms447.org

Frantzis, Vassili Science Grade 6
vfrantzis@ms447.

org

Geneen, Douglas Physical Education
dgeneen@ms447.

org

George, Jonathan SS Grade 7
jgeorge@ms447.

org

Grau, Cheryl
Exploration Grade 

7 cgrau@ms447.org

Griffith, Mark

Spanish/Living 
Environment Grade 

8
mgriffith@ms447.

org

Grosshandler, 
David

Expo Grade 8/Peer 
Collab. Teacher

dgrosshandler@ms
447.org

Haft, Cara ELA Grade 7/Coach chaft@ms447.org

Hagan, John SS Grade 8 jhagan@ms447.org

Hughes, Leslie
ELA 7/Health Grade 

7
lhughes@ms447.

org

Ibrahim, Sarah Algebra I Grade 8
sibrahim@ms447.

org

Jackson, Cari SS Grade 6
cjackson@ms447.

org

Joga, Anthony Algebra I Grade 8 ajoga@ms447.org

Joseph, Onika Math Grade 6
ostraker@ms447.

org

Kim, Youngjin Algebra I Grade 8 ykim@ms447.org

Lam, Sylvie
Living Environment 

Grade 8 slam@ms447.org



Landman, Kim Technology
klandman@ms447.

org

Martin, Juanita
Living Environment 

Grade 8
jmartin@ms447.

org

McKanna, Kristel Art
kmckanna@ms447.

org

Mitchell, Fran Math Grade 7
fmitchell@ms447.

org

Moore, Nicholas Science Grade 6
nmoore@ms447.

org

Moore, Yaquoi Math Grade 6
ymoore@ms447.

org

Mullins, William Music
wmullins@ms447.

org

Orantes, Daisy ELA Grade 6
dorantes@ms447.

org

Oyarijivbie, 
Etakibuebu

ELA/Living 
Environment Grade 

8 eoyarij@ms447.org

Pariani, Allison ELA Grade 7
apariani@ms447.

org

Prato, Ariel Algebra I Grade 8 aprato@ms447.org

Quesada, Christina Math Grade 7
cquesada@ms447.

org

Ross, Jules ELA Grade 6 jross@ms447.org

Russo, Giana Spanish Grade 8 grusso@ms447.org

Schrup, Katherine Math Grade 7
kschrup@ms447.

org

Velez, Tiffani
Math Grade 
6/AIS/SETSS

tshedwell@ms447.
org

Villeda, Andrea Science Grade 7
avilleda@ms447.

org

Williamston, 
Quentin Science Grade 7

qwilliamston@ms4
47.org

Willis, Christine ELA Grade 8 cwillis@ms447.org

Wilson, Kora
Math Grade 

6/Coach
kwilson@ms447.

org

Wong, Janet ELA Grade 6 jwong@ms447.org



Zaretsky, Liza
Math/Health Grade 

7
lzaretsky@ms447.

org

School Aides

Cirello, Stacy
scirello@ms447.

org

Deceus, Brianna
bdeceus@ms447.

org

Nieves, Jennifer jnieves@ms447.org

Paraprofessionals

Crooks, Ledfi
lcrooks@ms447.

org

Irwin, Terry Ann tirwin@ms447.org

Johnson, Moses
mjohnson@ms447.

org

O’Keefe, Aysun
aokeefe@ms447.

org

Pattison, Joe
jpattison@ms447.

org

Powell, Armoni
apowell@ms447.

org

Rodriguez, Shakira
srodriguez@ms447

.org

Wilson, Furdonna
fwilson@ms447.

org

Young, Janice jyoung@ms447.org

Regular Subs Email

Khan, Layla lkhan@ms447.org

Messina, Kim
kmessina@ms447.

org

Williams, Takeema
twilliams@ms447.

org


